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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Rasmussen         M3034         1/28    5:26       54:15
2     Casey Kear             M2529         1/15    5:31       55:06
3     Chad Sellers           M3539         1/42    5:31       55:06
4     Andrew Jacob           M2529         2/15    5:32       55:18
5     Ryan Regnier           M3539         2/42    5:37       56:06
6     Jacob Kaemmer          M3539         3/42    5:46       57:31
7     Kyle Clouston          M3034         2/28    5:52       58:35
8     Nicholas Masada        M2024          1/9    5:52       58:39
9     Derek Sekora           M2529         3/15    5:56       59:13
10    Charles Smith          M4044         1/38    6:01     1:00:05
11    Tim Larsen             M4549         1/27    6:04     1:00:39
12    Tom Woods Iv           M4044         2/38    6:06     1:00:54
13    Austin McKillip        M3539         4/42    6:06     1:00:57
14    Jon Gargano            M3034         3/28    6:08     1:01:13
15    Shannon Suing          F3539         1/59    6:18     1:02:52
16    Jeff Hansen            M5054         1/26    6:19     1:03:08
17    Tim McGargill          M3034         4/28    6:21     1:03:28
18    Jason Zakaras          M3034         5/28    6:21     1:03:29
19    Tim Schultz            M3539         5/42    6:22     1:03:36
20    Jason Schmaderer       M4044         3/38    6:23     1:03:46
21    Steve Packwood         M4044         4/38    6:27     1:04:22
22    Emigdio Cuevas         M3539         6/42    6:27     1:04:30
23    Ben Cohoon             M3034         6/28    6:29     1:04:44
24    Dwight Brown           M2024          2/9    6:34     1:05:31
25    Darin Schlake          M4549         2/27    6:34     1:05:38
26    Andrew Scherer         M3539         7/42    6:37     1:06:07
27    Chris Dunker           M2529         4/15    6:40     1:06:33
28    Bob Garcia             M5559         1/21    6:43     1:07:02
29    Jeff Ahl               M3539         8/42    6:43     1:07:06
30    Shane Peed             M3034         7/28    6:44     1:07:17
31    Tim Francis            M5054         2/26    6:45     1:07:23
32    Matthew Olberding      M4044         5/38    6:46     1:07:32
33    Ryan Hatt              M3034         8/28    6:47     1:07:46
34    Jeff Beavers           M3034         9/28    6:47     1:07:46
35    Lindsey Brezenski      F3034         1/74    6:48     1:07:54
36    Leonard Wenzl          M4044         6/38    6:48     1:07:58
37    Wade Fornander         M3539         9/42    6:51     1:08:21
38    Lance Evasco           M4549         3/27    6:52     1:08:36
39    Brian Grier            M4549         4/27    6:54     1:09:00
40    John Boever            M3539        10/42    6:55     1:09:04
41    Cody Williams          M3034        10/28    6:56     1:09:14
42    Shawn Stanczyk         M3539        11/42    6:57     1:09:22
43    Ryan Schmidt           M3539        12/42    6:58     1:09:32
44    Brad Hansen            M3034        11/28    6:58     1:09:32
45    Kathryn Merrill        F3034         2/74    6:58     1:09:34
46    Phil Abel              M4044         7/38    6:58     1:09:35
47    Ray Taddeucci          M4044         8/38    6:59     1:09:41
48    Lindsey Meyer          F3034         3/74    6:59     1:09:46
49    Brandon Ladwig         M3034        12/28    7:00     1:09:54
50    Sarah Madsen           F3539         2/59    7:00     1:10:00
51    Mitchell Lichti        M3539        13/42    7:01     1:10:04
52    Sarah Janiak           F3034         4/74    7:01     1:10:07
53    Kyle C Tingle          M3539        14/42    7:02     1:10:13
54    Jon Riekenberg         M3539        15/42    7:04     1:10:32
55    Daniel Agraz           M2024          3/9    7:08     1:11:15
56    Jason Garber           M3539        16/42    7:10     1:11:31
57    Kerry McDermott        M5559         2/21    7:10     1:11:38
58    Krista Roebke          F3539         3/59    7:12     1:11:51
59    Corey Russman          M4044         9/38    7:12     1:12:00
60    Tom Volk               M4549         5/27    7:13     1:12:07
61    Laura Tingle           F3034         5/74    7:14     1:12:12
62    Robert Borer           M5559         3/21    7:14     1:12:17
63    Colin Lodl             M2529         5/15    7:15     1:12:22
64    Martin Ertz            M3034        13/28    7:15     1:12:28
65    Ann Bauermeister       F4044         1/47    7:16     1:12:34
66    Mark Patton            M5054         3/26    7:16     1:12:37
67    Vince Burgett          M5054         4/26    7:17     1:12:49
68    Barbara Tingle         F3539         4/59    7:18     1:12:53
69    Kurt Ramaekers         M3539        17/42    7:18     1:12:56
70    Kjersten Welch         F4044         2/47    7:19     1:13:03
71    Laura Sylliaasen       F4044         3/47    7:20     1:13:16
72    Jennifer Furze         F4044         4/47    7:20     1:13:18
73    Wanda Essink           F5054         1/26    7:21     1:13:29
74    Mary Amen              F5054         2/26    7:21     1:13:30
75    Rebecca Smith          F3034         6/74    7:22     1:13:31
76    Christy Prang          F3034         7/74    7:22     1:13:37
77    Leah Eiting            F3539         5/59    7:22     1:13:37
78    Kendell Koehn          M5559         4/21    7:22     1:13:40
79    Piper Larson           F3034         8/74    7:24     1:13:57
80    Mike Clawson           M4549         6/27    7:25     1:14:08
81    Ann Ringlein           F5559          1/6    7:26     1:14:11
82    Dustin Johnson         M3034        14/28    7:26     1:14:14
83    Brett Williams         M3034        15/28    7:26     1:14:16
84    Sherri Macfee          F4044         5/47    7:26     1:14:16
85    Shelly Haiar           F3539         6/59    7:27     1:14:28
86    Jordan Walker          M1519          1/2    7:28     1:14:31
87    Tom Macy               M4549         7/27    7:29     1:14:46
88    Shawna Young           F4044         6/47    7:31     1:15:10
89    Thomas Shudak          M5054         5/26    7:32     1:15:15
90    Jayci Zakaras          F3034         9/74    7:33     1:15:24
91    Daniel Humphrey        M1519          2/2    7:35     1:15:47
92    Austin Svec            M2024          4/9    7:35     1:15:50
93    Brooke Roth            F2024         1/16    7:36     1:15:51
94    John Neal              M5054         6/26    7:36     1:15:56
95    Jeremy Cardamone       M2529         6/15    7:37     1:16:05
96    Laura Packwood         F1519          1/5    7:38     1:16:13
97    Kristi Casady          F3539         7/59    7:38     1:16:14
98    James Buscher          M3539        18/42    7:38     1:16:14
99    Mandy Wall             F3034        10/74    7:38     1:16:18
100   Con Murray             M5054         7/26    7:39     1:16:30
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101   Cassie Jones           F2529         1/31    7:41     1:16:48
102   Nancy Stanley          F5054         3/26    7:42     1:16:52
103   Tommy Galloway         M3034        16/28    7:42     1:16:55
104   Jeff Cole              M4044        10/38    7:42     1:16:59
105   Ron Larson             M4044        11/38    7:42     1:17:00
106   Gina Samland           F5054         4/26    7:43     1:17:04
107   Krista Austin          F4044         7/47    7:44     1:17:12
108   Brent Kinsey           M5054         8/26    7:44     1:17:18
109   Joel Dieken            M3539        19/42    7:44     1:17:20
110   Paul Brinkman          M4044        12/38    7:45     1:17:22
111   Josh Morgan            M3539        20/42    7:46     1:17:35
112   Joseph Driewer         M3539        21/42    7:46     1:17:37
113   Scott Fandrich         M5054         9/26    7:47     1:17:46
114   Elizabeth Hefley       F3034        11/74    7:47     1:17:50
115   Jared Keedy            M2529         7/15    7:48     1:17:52
116   Brian Kelley           M5559         5/21    7:48     1:17:57
117   Adrian Lara            M3034        17/28    7:49     1:18:01
118   Carl Edwards           M5559         6/21    7:49     1:18:02
119   Steven Sousek          M4549         8/27    7:49     1:18:04
120   Larry Dietrich         M6069         1/17    7:49     1:18:05
121   Dwight Brown           M4044        13/38    7:49     1:18:09
122   Amanda Stevenson       F3034        12/74    7:51     1:18:21
123   Jay Kment              M5054        10/26    7:51     1:18:24
124   Stan Oswald            M6069         2/17    7:51     1:18:27
125   Jennifer Lienemann     F4044         8/47    7:52     1:18:32
126   Troy Huffman           M4549         9/27    7:53     1:18:45
127   Melissa Reiner         F3034        13/74    7:53     1:18:45
128   Sara Cover             F3034        14/74    7:53     1:18:48
129   Rick Schneider         M6069         3/17    7:55     1:19:10
130   Brian Johnson          M5054        11/26    7:56     1:19:12
131   Matt Mattke            M4044        14/38    7:56     1:19:13
132   Aaron Rouse            M2529         8/15    7:58     1:19:31
133   Sara Roberts           F2529         2/31    7:58     1:19:33
134   Roger Feese            M3539        22/42    7:58     1:19:35
135   Marcia Dority Baker    F3539         8/59    7:58     1:19:40
136   Samantha Eckhardt      F3034        15/74    7:59     1:19:46
137   Robert Masat           M4549        10/27    7:59     1:19:49
138   Angela Ziller          F4549         1/28    8:00     1:19:56
139   Nicholas Kipper        M3034        18/28    8:01     1:20:01
140   Ron Eckel              M5054        12/26    8:01     1:20:01
141   Scott Stuckey          M6069         4/17    8:01     1:20:09
142   Doug Volkmer           M5054        13/26    8:02     1:20:11
143   Jeff Spilinek          M4044        15/38    8:03     1:20:21
144   Leirion Gaylor Baird   F4044         9/47    8:04     1:20:34
145   Anne Maltese           F3034        16/74    8:04     1:20:40
146   Curtis Jamison         M3539        23/42    8:05     1:20:42
147   Mike Fields            M3539        24/42    8:05     1:20:44
148   Lissa Fellers          F3539         9/59    8:05     1:20:48
149   Alec Christel          M2024          5/9    8:06     1:20:55
150   Mark Elyea             M5054        14/26    8:06     1:20:56
151   Chris Conrad           M3539        25/42    8:06     1:20:58
152   Katie Bossow           F3034        17/74    8:06     1:21:01
153   Bill McKay             M6069         5/17    8:07     1:21:08
154   Tyson Poskochil        M3539        26/42    8:08     1:21:13
155   Brad Smith             M4044        16/38    8:08     1:21:13
156   Kylie Thomas           F3034        18/74    8:08     1:21:18
157   Lisa Janssen           F4044        10/47    8:09     1:21:23
158   Philip Hohman          M3034        19/28    8:09     1:21:26
159   Mitch Jones            M4044        17/38    8:12     1:21:52
160   Karen Derr             F5054         5/26    8:12     1:21:56
161   Rob Hotz               M5054        15/26    8:12     1:21:56
162   Christopher Sommerich  M4549        11/27    8:13     1:22:09
163   Cassie Rech            F3034        19/74    8:14     1:22:14
164   Greg Armatys           M4044        18/38    8:14     1:22:14
165   Brock Morrison         M2529         9/15    8:14     1:22:14
166   Gregg Stokke           M5559         7/21    8:14     1:22:15
167   Stephen Henrichsen     M5054        16/26    8:15     1:22:21
168   Larry Kohmetscher      M5559         8/21    8:15     1:22:22
169   Jose Vera              M5559         9/21    8:15     1:22:29
170   Steve Martin           M5559        10/21    8:16     1:22:32
171   Patrick Goracke        M4044        19/38    8:16     1:22:32
172   Alyssa Dolezal         F2529         3/31    8:17     1:22:47
173   Dwayne Paczosa         M4549        12/27    8:17     1:22:47
174   Natasha Mueller        F2024         2/16    8:17     1:22:48
175   David Darlington       M5054        17/26    8:18     1:22:52
176   Chad Elkin             M3539        27/42    8:20     1:23:11
177   Kraig Lofquist         M5054        18/26    8:20     1:23:14
178   Sarah Standley         F2529         4/31    8:20     1:23:17
179   Jeremy Ahlman          M3034        20/28    8:21     1:23:27
180   Jeff Ambrose           M3539        28/42    8:22     1:23:31
181   Sherri Wren            F5054         6/26    8:22     1:23:38
182   Joel Loos              M3539        29/42    8:22     1:23:39
183   Joeth Zucco            F4549         2/28    8:23     1:23:45
184   John L Svoboda         M5054        19/26    8:23     1:23:46
185   David Steffen          M5054        20/26    8:24     1:23:55
186   Michele May            F3539        10/59    8:26     1:24:17
187   Scott Stempson         M4549        13/27    8:27     1:24:25
188   Alli Masat             F1519          2/5    8:28     1:24:35
189   Joseph Debebe          M5559        11/21    8:28     1:24:36
190   Amy Lehnert            F3034        20/74    8:29     1:24:48
191   Jim Klaasmeyer         M4549        14/27    8:29     1:24:49
192   Nathan Goertzen        M3539        30/42    8:30     1:24:55
193   Kim Vacek              F3539        11/59    8:30     1:24:58
194   Taylor Darlington      M2529        10/15    8:32     1:25:14
195   Janel Andreasen        F4044        11/47    8:32     1:25:16
196   William Beecham        M4549        15/27    8:33     1:25:24
197   Ame Nelson             F2529         5/31    8:34     1:25:32
198   Susan Kment            F4549         3/28    8:34     1:25:32
199   Anna Gronewold         F2024         3/16    8:34     1:25:32
200   Todd Carkoski          M4549        16/27    8:34     1:25:34
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201   Bryce Johnson          M4549        17/27    8:34     1:25:39
202   Amanda Carnes          F3034        21/74    8:35     1:25:45
203   Matt Stricker          M3539        31/42    8:35     1:25:47
204   Kate Stoklasa          F3034        22/74    8:36     1:25:56
205   Steve Mossman          M5054        21/26    8:38     1:26:12
206   Kendelle Perry         F2529         6/31    8:38     1:26:13
207   Sam Weber              M0014          1/4    8:39     1:26:23
208   Jason Weber            M4044        20/38    8:39     1:26:24
209   Kerri Meyer            F4044        12/47    8:39     1:26:25
210   Laura Porath           F2024         4/16    8:39     1:26:27
211   Dain Christensen       M2529        11/15    8:40     1:26:31
212   Koral Booth            F3539        12/59    8:40     1:26:35
213   Sarah Dolezal          F2024         5/16    8:40     1:26:36
214   Jerry Easley           M6069         6/17    8:40     1:26:37
215   Ann Reinhardt          F3539        13/59    8:41     1:26:43
216   Cory Epler             M3539        32/42    8:41     1:26:46
217   Stacci Urbom           F4044        13/47    8:41     1:26:50
218   Jessica Wehner         F3034        23/74    8:42     1:26:54
219   Joe Kiser              M3539        33/42    8:42     1:26:55
220   Amanda Hemenway        F3034        24/74    8:42     1:26:55
221   Rachael Kluck-Spann    F3539        14/59    8:42     1:26:56
222   Kate Brundige          F2529         7/31    8:42     1:26:56
223   Mindy Ohnoutka         F4044        14/47    8:42     1:27:00
224   Lindsay Rodysill       F3034        25/74    8:43     1:27:03
225   Chelsey Clifton        F3034        26/74    8:43     1:27:08
226   Carol Lunzman          F5054         7/26    8:43     1:27:09
227   Crissy Anson           F3539        15/59    8:44     1:27:11
228   Danielle Helzer        F2529         8/31    8:44     1:27:12
229   Christopher Weibye     M5559        12/21    8:44     1:27:16
230   Lindsey Langemeier     F2529         9/31    8:45     1:27:26
231   Megan Fleischman       F3034        27/74    8:46     1:27:35
232   Lisa Schildt           F3034        28/74    8:46     1:27:40
233   Teresa Springer        F4044        15/47    8:48     1:27:59
234   Doreen Gulizia         F5054         8/26    8:49     1:28:04
235   Kurt McDonald          M4044        21/38    8:50     1:28:19
236   Jennifer Madson        F3539        16/59    8:51     1:28:23
237   Jim Collison           M4549        18/27    8:54     1:28:59
238   Katie Bossung          F2529        10/31    8:54     1:29:00
239   Colby Resser           M4044        22/38    8:54     1:29:00
240   Molly McNeely          F4044        16/47    8:54     1:29:00
241   Don Dahlquist          M5559        13/21    8:55     1:29:01
242   Amber Filipi           F2024         6/16    8:55     1:29:03
243   Kelsey Duncan          F3034        29/74    8:55     1:29:03
244   Lalit Agarwal          M3539        34/42    8:56     1:29:13
245   Denise Fields          F3539        17/59    8:56     1:29:17
246   Jen Buresh             F3539        18/59    8:57     1:29:25
247   Cindy Johnson          F5559          2/6    8:57     1:29:30
248   James Haszard          M6069         7/17    8:58     1:29:32
249   Jenny Briseno          F3539        19/59    8:58     1:29:33
250   Kaylene Harms          F3034        30/74    8:58     1:29:33
251   Ashley Ulrich          F3539        20/59    8:59     1:29:42
252   Rosa Espinoza          F2529        11/31    9:01     1:30:10
253   Sarah Classen          F3034        31/74    9:02     1:30:16
254   Steven Kuhn            M6069         8/17    9:02     1:30:16
255   Frank Savage           M4044        23/38    9:02     1:30:18
256   Jacob Drueke           M4044        24/38    9:03     1:30:26
257   Charisse Stenger       F3539        21/59    9:04     1:30:35
258   Jody Hoops             F3539        22/59    9:04     1:30:39
259   Shawn Pebley           M4044        25/38    9:04     1:30:40
260   Meg Blue               F2529        12/31    9:05     1:30:45
261   Lyndsey Harms          F3034        32/74    9:05     1:30:48
262   Amy Bolton Mundell     F4044        17/47    9:06     1:30:56
263   Richard Waller         M7099          1/3    9:06     1:30:56
264   Thomas Petro           M6069         9/17    9:07     1:31:02
265   Betsy Perkins          F2529        13/31    9:07     1:31:07
266   Diana Jacobsen         F4044        18/47    9:08     1:31:13
267   Jeanne Bouwens         F4549         4/28    9:08     1:31:15
268   Tyler Dolezal          M2529        12/15    9:09     1:31:26
269   Amanda Hanis           F3034        33/74    9:09     1:31:30
270   Linne Vavrina          F3034        34/74    9:10     1:31:31
271   Sarah Wilson           F3539        23/59    9:10     1:31:36
272   Bob Schoby             M5559        14/21    9:10     1:31:38
273   Kara Hilzer            F2529        14/31    9:11     1:31:42
274   David Peters           M6069        10/17    9:12     1:32:00
275   Jaci Wagoner           F3539        24/59    9:13     1:32:02
276   Kevin Keller           M6069        11/17    9:13     1:32:10
277   Andrew Hill            M2529        13/15    9:14     1:32:14
278   Amy Kleinschmidt       F3034        35/74    9:14     1:32:15
279   Mike Olson             M6069        12/17    9:14     1:32:16
280   Becky Sudik            F4549         5/28    9:14     1:32:16
281   Andrew Jewell          M4044        26/38    9:14     1:32:19
282   Kari Stempson          F4044        19/47    9:15     1:32:21
283   Lori Blum              F4044        20/47    9:15     1:32:23
284   Wendi Retzlaff         F3539        25/59    9:15     1:32:26
285   Becky Baumfalk         F4044        21/47    9:16     1:32:31
286   Brian Gable            M4044        27/38    9:16     1:32:39
287   David Steinkruger      M5054        22/26    9:16     1:32:40
288   Ryan Dolezal           M2024          6/9    9:17     1:32:45
289   Jessica Harper         F4044        22/47    9:17     1:32:46
290   Branden Rech           M3034        21/28    9:17     1:32:48
291   Jessie Bockelman       F3034        36/74    9:18     1:32:55
292   Joseph Fox             M4044        28/38    9:18     1:32:57
293   Lauren Klaasmeyer      F1519          3/5    9:19     1:33:07
294   Maggie Terry           F2529        15/31    9:20     1:33:11
295   Penny North            F4044        23/47    9:21     1:33:23
296   Will Ulrich            M0014          2/4    9:22     1:33:34
297   Carleen Coulter        F4549         6/28    9:22     1:33:38
298   Brittani Obenchain     F2529        16/31    9:22     1:33:40
299   Sara Ingamells         F4549         7/28    9:23     1:33:50
300   Barbara Whitehead      F6069         1/10    9:24     1:33:55
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301   Ashley Riggle          F2529        17/31    9:25     1:34:05
302   Elliott Robb           M2529        14/15    9:25     1:34:06
303   Robyn Marshall         F5054         9/26    9:25     1:34:07
304   Chris Brostrom         M2024          7/9    9:26     1:34:15
305   Matthew Bellamy        M4549        19/27    9:27     1:34:23
306   William Stolzenburg    M4044        29/38    9:27     1:34:26
307   Mike Ulrich            M4549        20/27    9:27     1:34:27
308   Joe Kelly              M5559        15/21    9:28     1:34:33
309   Laura Ruskamp          F2024         7/16    9:28     1:34:35
310   Tish Fobben            F5054        10/26    9:29     1:34:48
311   Brad Buresh            M3539        35/42    9:30     1:34:51
312   Rachel Green           F3034        37/74    9:30     1:34:52
313   Marilyn Petro          F6069         2/10    9:30     1:34:58
314   Tanya Poehler          F4044        24/47    9:30     1:34:58
315   Amber Meyer            F3539        26/59    9:31     1:35:04
316   Christy Arney          F3034        38/74    9:31     1:35:09
317   Deb Grotrian           F6069         3/10    9:32     1:35:18
318   Charles Blessing       M7099          2/3    9:33     1:35:27
319   Tammie Mead            F4044        25/47    9:33     1:35:29
320   Jessica Lafollette     F3539        27/59    9:33     1:35:30
321   Jack Sheard            M3539        36/42    9:34     1:35:37
322   Brigid Espinosa        F5054        11/26    9:34     1:35:39
323   Gwen Christel          F4549         8/28    9:38     1:36:11
324   Joy Mann               F6069         4/10    9:38     1:36:16
325   Tracey Areman          F4549         9/28    9:39     1:36:21
326   Beth Volin             F4044        26/47    9:39     1:36:25
327   Kristin Carmichael     F3034        39/74    9:39     1:36:29
328   Courtney Michels       F3034        40/74    9:40     1:36:37
329   Joel Michels           M3539        37/42    9:40     1:36:37
330   Barbara McPhillips     F5054        12/26    9:41     1:36:48
331   Jeremiah Blake         M3539        38/42    9:42     1:36:58
332   Danielle Keller        F3034        41/74    9:42     1:36:58
333   Jeanne Dryburgh        F5054        13/26    9:42     1:36:59
334   Brynn McCoy            F3034        42/74    9:43     1:37:04
335   Haley Clark            F3034        43/74    9:43     1:37:04
336   Kathleen Phillips      F5054        14/26    9:43     1:37:10
337   Timothy Kovar          M5054        23/26    9:44     1:37:11
338   Kenneth Katzer         M7099          3/3    9:44     1:37:18
339   Danielle Young         F2529        18/31    9:45     1:37:30
340   Melissa Sheard         F3539        28/59    9:46     1:37:35
341   Beth Daake             F2529        19/31    9:46     1:37:37
342   Anthony Crebbin        M6069        13/17    9:47     1:37:47
343   Jon Cannon             M4044        30/38    9:47     1:37:47
344   Katie Sindelar         F3034        44/74    9:47     1:37:50
345   Darren Waddell         M4549        21/27    9:48     1:37:52
346   Lisa Kasik             F3539        29/59    9:48     1:37:55
347   Amber Fader            F3539        30/59    9:48     1:37:56
348   Mary Duros             F5054        15/26    9:48     1:37:56
349   Scott Murnan           M3539        39/42    9:48     1:37:57
350   Taryn Rouse            F3034        45/74    9:48     1:37:58
351   Susan Sisel            F4549        10/28    9:49     1:38:10
352   Jill Gable             F4044        27/47    9:50     1:38:11
353   Christine Shearman     F3034        46/74    9:50     1:38:17
354   Zachary Schluckebier   M0014          3/4    9:50     1:38:19
355   Chris Calkins          M5559        16/21    9:50     1:38:19
356   Andrew Bateman         M3034        22/28    9:50     1:38:20
357   Jason Kubat            M4044        31/38    9:52     1:38:39
358   Helen Meyer            F3034        47/74    9:53     1:38:42
359   Dan Christel           M4549        22/27    9:53     1:38:45
360   Nicole Schmidt         F4044        28/47    9:53     1:38:46
361   Karen Bestul           F7099          1/1    9:53     1:38:48
362   Jenn Sullivan          F3034        48/74    9:53     1:38:49
363   Michael McCullough     M5559        17/21    9:55     1:39:03
364   Barb Geiger            F4549        11/28    9:55     1:39:03
365   Hanna Morrison         F2024         8/16    9:55     1:39:03
366   Brandon Biba           M2529        15/15    9:55     1:39:10
367   Rebecca Masat          F2024         9/16    9:56     1:39:16
368   Christopher Eickholt   M4549        23/27    9:58     1:39:36
369   Lisa Howell            F3034        49/74    9:58     1:39:38
370   Tina Andreasen         F3034        50/74    9:59     1:39:41
371   Rita Thompson          F3539        31/59    9:59     1:39:41
372   Lindsay Meyer          F2529        20/31    9:59     1:39:45
373   Craig Ogden            M4044        32/38    9:59     1:39:49
374   Emery Kunze            F2024        10/16   10:00     1:40:00
375   Vincent Macklin        M4549        24/27   10:02     1:40:11
376   Melissa Sukhram        F2024        11/16   10:02     1:40:15
377   Judy Dittmar           F5054        16/26   10:03     1:40:24
378   Raymond Brennan        M6069        14/17   10:03     1:40:24
379   Janae Spiker           F3539        32/59   10:03     1:40:25
380   Kate Hough             F4044        29/47   10:03     1:40:29
381   Jeremy Baumfalk        M4044        33/38   10:03     1:40:30
382   Lance Larson           M4549        25/27   10:04     1:40:32
383   Erika Sanchez          F2024        12/16   10:04     1:40:37
384   Kara Merchant          F3539        33/59   10:04     1:40:38
385   Peg Coover             F5054        17/26   10:05     1:40:42
386   Josh Popp              M3034        23/28   10:05     1:40:45
387   Bev Janak              F6069         5/10   10:05     1:40:47
388   Donna Shear            F6069         6/10   10:06     1:40:53
389   Chloe Blackburn        F1519          4/5   10:07     1:41:03
390   Tova Rathbone          F4044        30/47   10:09     1:41:24
391   Kimberly Jack          F4044        31/47   10:12     1:41:54
392   Christine Ruskamp      F2024        13/16   10:12     1:41:54
393   Stephanie Caldwell     F3539        34/59   10:12     1:41:56
394   Ashley Egger           F3034        51/74   10:13     1:42:01
395   Julie Bartels          F3034        52/74   10:13     1:42:06
396   Carol Anderson         F6069         7/10   10:14     1:42:16
397   Elliott Grosse         M3034        24/28   10:16     1:42:37
398   Gayle Jasper           F4549        12/28   10:16     1:42:38
399   Shellie Sabata         F4044        32/47   10:16     1:42:41
400   Heather Strope         F2529        21/31   10:17     1:42:41
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401   Marti Mueting          F5054        18/26   10:17     1:42:41
402   Brandy Reisdorff       F3539        35/59   10:17     1:42:44
403   Jamie Cruise           F3539        36/59   10:17     1:42:44
404   Megan Bollish          F2529        22/31   10:18     1:42:55
405   Kelly Barrett          F3539        37/59   10:19     1:43:03
406   Jennifer Joneson       F3034        53/74   10:19     1:43:03
407   Becky Buchanan         F4549        13/28   10:19     1:43:09
408   Heather McNeese        F3539        38/59   10:19     1:43:09
409   Tim Tworek             M3539        40/42   10:19     1:43:10
410   Laura Runge            F4549        14/28   10:20     1:43:17
411   Robert Lee             M5559        18/21   10:23     1:43:48
412   Laurie Lofquist        F3539        39/59   10:24     1:43:52
413   Alex Perry             M3034        25/28   10:24     1:43:53
414   Brad Bischoff          M4549        26/27   10:24     1:43:55
415   Amber Winter           F3034        54/74   10:24     1:43:57
416   Maureen Dreith         F4549        15/28   10:25     1:44:07
417   Katherine Grady        F3034        55/74   10:26     1:44:18
418   Sarah Hansen           F2529        23/31   10:27     1:44:23
419   Martin Walter          M4549        27/27   10:27     1:44:25
420   Molly Manning          F2529        24/31   10:27     1:44:25
421   Deanna Walter          F4549        16/28   10:27     1:44:26
422   Nicole Gross           F3539        40/59   10:28     1:44:32
423   Tanya Kieslingchristen F4549        17/28   10:29     1:44:43
424   Jen Pedersen           F4044        33/47   10:30     1:44:55
425   Denise Drake           F4044        34/47   10:34     1:45:38
426   Rita Gregg             F5559          3/6   10:35     1:45:43
427   Sallie Dietrich        F2529        25/31   10:35     1:45:46
428   Ashley Whalen          F2529        26/31   10:35     1:45:49
429   Mary Carnley           F3539        41/59   10:36     1:45:51
430   Tara Johnson           F3539        42/59   10:37     1:46:06
431   Jennifer Gorr          F3539        43/59   10:37     1:46:06
432   Angie Flaherty         F4044        35/47   10:38     1:46:14
433   John Votta             M6069        15/17   10:39     1:46:24
434   George Hammett         M4044        34/38   10:40     1:46:37
435   Shirley Head           F4044        36/47   10:40     1:46:40
436   Lora Sypal             F4044        37/47   10:41     1:46:47
437   Jason Shreck           M3539        41/42   10:46     1:47:32
438   Christine Caldwell     F3034        56/74   10:47     1:47:41
439   Erin Stokke            F3034        57/74   10:47     1:47:41
440   Scott Winkelmann       M5054        24/26   10:49     1:48:04
441   Becky Schroeder        F3539        44/59   10:50     1:48:11
442   Dennis Martin          M5054        25/26   10:50     1:48:13
443   Becky Zimmerman        F3539        45/59   10:50     1:48:15
444   Tina Zielke            F4549        18/28   10:50     1:48:18
445   Ashley Garey           F3034        58/74   10:50     1:48:20
446   Sven Noe               M4044        35/38   10:51     1:48:22
447   Angela Sing            F3034        59/74   10:51     1:48:24
448   Michael Row            M5559        19/21   10:52     1:48:31
449   Claire Smith           F1519          5/5   10:54     1:48:51
450   Nicole Cockerill       F4044        38/47   10:54     1:48:59
451   Von Villarreal         F4549        19/28   10:55     1:49:07
452   Kiran Poda             M4044        36/38   10:56     1:49:11
453   Kayla Torske           F2529        27/31   10:56     1:49:13
454   Tonya Kieckhafer       F4044        39/47   10:56     1:49:15
455   Angel Ramirez          F3539        46/59   10:56     1:49:15
456   Mark Fuerniss          M6069        16/17   10:56     1:49:16
457   Tim Goodnight          M3034        26/28   10:59     1:49:44
458   Tricia D Kehn          F3539        47/59   10:59     1:49:48
459   Christin Sutter        F3539        48/59   11:00     1:49:54
460   Dayna Conow            F5054        19/26   11:00     1:49:57
461   Alison Hult            F3034        60/74   11:02     1:50:19
462   Dorothy Endacott       F4549        20/28   11:05     1:50:50
463   Kent Endacott          M5054        26/26   11:06     1:50:51
464   Abra Bridges           F2529        28/31   11:08     1:51:11
465   Matt Mundorf           M4044        37/38   11:08     1:51:18
466   Ashton Drake           M0014          4/4   11:10     1:51:36
467   Amy Frankforter        F4044        40/47   11:10     1:51:40
468   Kris Roper             F4044        41/47   11:11     1:51:44
469   Brenda Weyers          F4549        21/28   11:11     1:51:50
470   Venkat Malireddi       M3539        42/42   11:12     1:51:54
471   Kelly Schultze         F3034        61/74   11:12     1:52:00
472   Mag Lien               F5054        20/26   11:15     1:52:23
473   Amanda Kuta            F3034        62/74   11:16     1:52:34
474   Katie Bateman          F3539        49/59   11:16     1:52:39
475   Cindy Skinner          F4549        22/28   11:22     1:53:39
476   Clarissa Schluckebier  F3539        50/59   11:24     1:53:51
477   Jeffrey Morrick        M4044        38/38   11:25     1:54:07
478   Jennifer Morrick       F3034        63/74   11:25     1:54:07
479   Gayle Morton           F2529        29/31   11:26     1:54:16
480   Wendy Mar              F4044        42/47   11:31     1:55:10
481   Gwyneth Roberts        F3034        64/74   11:32     1:55:11
482   Kory Keller            M3034        27/28   11:37     1:56:06
483   Macala Hoffschneider   F3539        51/59   11:38     1:56:13
484   Earlene Wulf           F5559          4/6   11:40     1:56:31
485   Leann Masat            F4549        23/28   11:41     1:56:41
486   Andrew Masat           M2024          8/9   11:41     1:56:42
487   Craig McCoy            M3034        28/28   11:42     1:56:54
488   Julie Warford          F3034        65/74   11:45     1:57:28
489   Barbara Perry          F5054        21/26   11:56     1:59:18
490   Sandra Johnson         F4549        24/28   11:59     1:59:43
491   Jessica Forch          F2529        30/31   12:00     1:59:52
492   Stephanie Hoffmann     F3539        52/59   12:01     2:00:07
493   Teresa Smith           F3034        66/74   12:03     2:00:23
494   Sue Bollwitt           F6069         8/10   12:07     2:01:01
495   Su Petska              F5054        22/26   12:09     2:01:26
496   Dennis Wheeler         M5559        20/21   12:12     2:01:55
497   Tammy Burd             F4044        43/47   12:21     2:03:25
498   Gavin Decker           M2024          9/9   12:22     2:03:37
499   Jill Wintz             F3539        53/59   12:27     2:04:22
500   Carrie Henderson       F2529        31/31   12:27     2:04:24
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501   Monica Janssen         F4044        44/47   12:27     2:04:30
502   Lindsey Keller         F3034        67/74   12:29     2:04:47
503   Maria Wollen           F5054        23/26   12:29     2:04:50
504   Leigh Skoda            F3034        68/74   12:30     2:04:52
505   Diane Hawkins          F5054        24/26   12:30     2:04:53
506   Sheri Downey           F6069         9/10   12:31     2:05:02
507   Keely Rennie-Tucker    F3539        54/59   12:31     2:05:02
508   Paula Gooder           F5559          5/6   12:31     2:05:07
509   Sandra Brichacek       F5054        25/26   12:32     2:05:18
510   Valerie Buller         F3539        55/59   12:32     2:05:18
511   Rochelle Dahlquist     F5054        26/26   12:34     2:05:34
512   Keith Morrison         M5559        21/21   12:39     2:06:26
513   Sue Krogman            F6069        10/10   12:39     2:06:27
514   Marla Nissen           F5559          6/6   12:44     2:07:12
515   Holly Allen            F3034        69/74   12:49     2:08:01
516   Lisa Henjes            F4549        25/28   12:50     2:08:13
517   Mary King              F3034        70/74   12:51     2:08:21
518   Julie Bragg            F3034        71/74   12:56     2:09:12
519   Larry Devries          M6069        17/17   12:58     2:09:33
520   Erin McManus           F2024        14/16   13:00     2:09:53
521   Michelle Scamehorn     F3539        56/59   13:02     2:10:11
522   Venkata Jangala        F3539        57/59   13:16     2:12:33
523   Marsha Busse           F4549        26/28   13:26     2:14:15
524   Sara Draper            F3034        72/74   13:38     2:16:20
525   Amanda Miller          F2024        15/16   13:39     2:16:21
526   Nichole Arth           F3539        58/59   13:39     2:16:26
527   Lizabeth Raabe         F3034        73/74   13:40     2:16:33
528   Stacey Sweeney         F4549        27/28   13:48     2:17:55
529   Tina Richards          F4549        28/28   13:51     2:18:29
530   Mindy Jurgens          F4044        45/47   13:51     2:18:30
531   Caroline Kubr          F2024        16/16   14:10     2:21:40
532   Kelley Jeffrey         F4044        46/47   14:11     2:21:50
533   Adina Stephens         F4044        47/47   14:16     2:22:40
534   Kristyn Harms          F3539        59/59   14:36     2:25:55
535   Jessica Codr           F3034        74/74   15:08     2:31:16
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